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Rundenwettkampf Luftpistole Kreisliga 2025-2026
Mannschaftswertung Staffel 1

Verein

SV Lomitz
Suhlke,Marco
Rueter,Klaus
Kaiser,Nils Walter
Meyer,Mike-Dieter
Schmidtke,Frank

S8V Quickborn
Renz , Olaf
Cieply,Norfried
Beckmann,Uwe
Gausmann,Henry
Webs,Christopher

SG Woltersdorf
Sombrowski, Toni
Gauster,Tobias
Thiele,Carsten
Wagenhals,Florian
Liidemann,Daniel
Klimert,Frank

SKF Liichow
Schulze, Burghard

v

1.wk

1761
358
357
347
328
371

1640
324
318
340
352
306

1632
342
338
302
329
321
310

335
335

Einzelwertung Kreisliga Staffel 1

Schmidtke,Frank
Suhlke,Marco
Rueter,Klaus
Gausmann,Henry
Kaiser,Nils Walter
Sombrowski, Toni
Beckmann,Uwe
Gauster, Tobias
Schulze, Burghard
Wagenhals,Florian
Meyer,Mike-Dieter
Renz , Olaf
Lademann,Daniel
Cieply,Norfried
Klimert,Frank
Webs, Christopher
Thiele,Carsten

SV Lomitz

SV Lomitz

SV Lomitz

S8V Quickborn

SV Lomitz

SG Woltersdorf
SSV Quickborn

SG Woltersdorf
SKF Liichow

SG Woltersdorf
SV Lomitz

S8V Quickborn
8G Woltersdorf
SSV Quickborn
SG Woltersdorf
8SV Quickborn

SG Woltersdorf

371
358
357
352
347
342
340
338
335
329
328
324
321
318
310
306
302

2.wk

3.wk

4.wk

5.wk

Ergebnis
1761

1640

1632

335

37
358
357
352
347
342
340
338
335
329
328
324
321
318
310
306
302
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Rundenweitkampf Lufipistole Kreisliga 2025-2026
Mannschaftswertung Staffel 2

Stallbohm,Antje

FSG Metzingen

Verein \ 1wk 2.wk 3.wk 4wk S.wk
SV Tiessau 1557
Loelf,Carmen 317
Haffner , Bjom 309
WeilBmann,Anja 304
Haffner,Lars 315
Gormann,Nicole 312
T8V Schnega 1553
Hilbeck,Petra 280
Wolter,Hans-Heinrich 320
Hilbeck,Bernd 318
LGder,Andreas 347
Kersch,Philipp 288
$G Liichow 1492
Feuerriegel,Sven 321
Schulze, Hartmut 347
Hasselbring,Jens 265
Germann,Lars 282
Germann , Maik 277
FSG Metzingen 1387
Meyer,Sonja 327
Stammer,Zoe 262
Beutler , Tanja 314
Stallbohm,Antje 200
Stegemann , Dunja 284
Einzelwertung Kreisliga Staffel 2
Lider,Andreas TSV Schnega 347
Schulze, Hartmut SG Luchow 347
Meyer,Sonja FSG Metzingen 327
Feuerriegel,Sven SG Lichow 321
Wolter,Hans-Heinrich TSV Schnega 320
Hilbeck,Bernd TSV Schnega 318
Loelf,Carmen SV Tiessau 317
Haffner Lars SV Tiessau 315
Beutler , Tanja FSG Metzingen 314
Go6rmann,Nicole SV Tiessau 312
Haffner , Bjérn 8V Tiessau 309
Weillmann,Anja SV Tiessau 304
Kersch,Philipp TSV Schnega 288
Stegemann , Dunja  FSG Metzingen 284
Germann,Lars SG Lichow 282
Hilbeck,Petra TSV Schnega 280
Germann , Maik SG Liichow 277
Hasselbring,Jens SG Luchow 265
Stammer,Zoe FSG Metzingen 262

200

Ergebnis

1657

1653

1492

1387

347
347
327
321
320
318
37
315
314
312
309
304
288
284
282
280
277
265
262
200
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Rundenwettkampf Lufipistole Kreisliga 2025-2026

. Plz Verein

S$G Dannenberg 1

Bohm,Alexander
Stoedter , Robert
Arfmann,Dirk
Hein,Manuel
Mattiske,Oliver
Baumgart,Daniel

SV Lomitz 2
Merke,Heiko
Dortmann,Mathias
Schubach,Henning
Kaiser,Maximilian
Dortmann,Maric

SG Dannenberg 2

Mattiske,Maike
Mattiske,Andre
Baumgart,Frank
Stoedter,Sven
Baumgart,Daniel
Baumgart,Claudia (E )

SV Breese - Giimse

Gausmann,Mirjam
Gausmann,Melanie

Stoedter , Robert
Béhm,Alexander
Baumgart,Daniel

Dortmann,Mathias
Schubach,Henning

Baumgart,Frank
Merke,Heiko
Dortmann,Mario
Arfmann,Dirk

Gausmann,Melanie

Mattiske,Andre
Stoedter,Sven
Mattiske,Oliver
Kaiser,Maximilian

Baumgart,Claudia ( E )

Mattiske,Maike

\'4

SG Dannenberg 1
SG Dannenberg 1
SG Dannenberg 1
SViomitz2
SV Lomitz 2

SG Dannenberg 2
SV Lomitz 2

SV Lomitz 2

SG Dannenberg 1
SV Breese - Giimse
SG Dannenberg 2
SG Dannenberg 2
8G Dannenberg 1
SV Lomitz 2

8G Dannenberg 2
SG Dannenberg 2

Mannschafiswertung Staffel 3

1wk

1500
337
341
275

230
317

1446
304
311
309
225
297

1211
196
258
306
245

206
275

Einzelwertung Kreisliga Staffel 3

341
337
317
31
309
306
304
297
275
275
258
245
230
225
206
196

2wk

3wk

4wk

5.wk Ergebnis
1500

1446

1211

275

341
337
M7
31
309
306
304
297
275
275
258
245
230
225
206
196




